

RSA No. 258 of 2013

13.11.2025 Present: Mr. Dushyant Dadwal, Advocate for respondent Nos. 1 & 2.

Process fee along with fresh and corrected address of proposed LRs No. 1(c) to 1(f) has not been filed as yet. Let the same be taken within a period of two weeks. List thereafter.

Deputy. Registrar (Judicial)

13.11.2025
(Shalini)