

RSA No. 258 of 2013

26.05.2026 Present: None.

Process fee for the service of proposed LR Nos. 1(c) to 1(f) stands filed and sum of Rs. 5,000/- stands deposited. Let the notice for the proposed LRs No. 1(c) to 1(f) be issued through publication in "Amar Ujala" for 14.07.2026.

Addl. Registrar(Judicial)

26.05.2026
(Shalini)